Go South Coast

St Ives - Verwood - Ferndown Upper School - (QE School)

Ferndown - QE School

F2
Q2

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Service No

A31 (St Ives footbridge, westbound)
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)
Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end)
Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road)
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road)

Lake Road Surgery

Potterne Bridge

Crab Orchard

Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)
West Moors (Payne Close)

West Moors (Bond Avenue)

West Moors (Station Road Shops)
West Moors (Queens Close)
Trickett's Cross (Smugglers Haunt)
Ferndown Upper School

Wimborne Road East (Church Road)
Stapehill (Uddens Cross)

Hayes Lane (Jessopp Road)

Hayes Lane (Foxcroft Drive)

Leigh Road (Leigh House)

Leigh Road (Gordon Road)

Quarter Jack Surgery

Queen Elizabeth School

Sch - Schooldays Only

F2
Sch
0713
0714
0716
0727
0729
0730
0732
0734
0735
0738
0740
0742
0744
0745
0748
0755

Q2
Sch

0755
0758
0801
0811
0813
0814
0817
0820
0835

Ref.No.: H4J3




Go South Coast

QE School - Ferndown - St lves

Q2

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Service No Q2
Sch
Queen Elizabeth School 1525
Quarter Jack Surgery 1535
Leigh Road (Gordon Road) 1537
Leigh Road (Leigh House) 1539
Hayes Lane (Foxcroft Drive) 1540
Hayes Lane (Jessopp Road) 1542
Stapehill (Uddens Cross) 1549
Wimborne Road East (Church Road) 1552
Trickett's Cross (Sainsburys) 1557
West Moors (Queens Close) 1600
West Moors (Station Road Shops) 1601
West Moors (Bond Avenue) 1602
West Moors (Payne Close) 1604
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters) 1607
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close) 1612
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout) 1614
A31 (St Ives footbridge) 1615

Sch - Schooldays Only

Ref.No.: H4J3




