Go South Coast

St Ives - Verwood - Ferndown Upper School - (QE School) Ferndown - QE School

F2 Q2

Monday to Friday (except Public Hol	idays)		Ref.No.: H4J3
Service No	F2	Q2 Sch	
A21 (Ct. lyon footbridge worthound)	Sch 0713	Sch	
A31 (St Ives footbridge, westbound)			
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)	0714		
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)	0716		
Woodlinken Drive (Ringwood Road end)	0727		
Woodlinken Drive (Moneyfly Road)	0729		
Woodlinken Drive (Lake Road)	0730		
Lake Road Surgery	0732		
Potterne Bridge	0734		
Crab Orchard	0735		
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)	0738		
West Moors (Payne Close)	0740		
West Moors (Bond Avenue)	0742		
West Moors (Station Road Shops)	0744		
West Moors (Queens Close)	0745		
Trickett's Cross (Smugglers Haunt)	0748		
Ferndown Upper School	0755	0755	
Wimborne Road East (Church Road)		0758	
Stapehill (Uddens Cross)		0801	
Hayes Lane (Jessopp Road)		0811	
Hayes Lane (Foxcroft Drive)		0813	
Leigh Road (Leigh House)		0814	
Leigh Road (Gordon Road)		0817	
Quarter Jack Surgery		0820	
Queen Elizabeth School		0835	
Sch - Schooldays Only			

Go South Coast

Sch - Schooldays Only

QE School - Ferndown - St Ives

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Service No	Q2 Sch
Queen Elizabeth School	1525
Quarter Jack Surgery	1535
Leigh Road (Gordon Road)	1537
Leigh Road (Leigh House)	1539
Hayes Lane (Foxcroft Drive)	1540
Hayes Lane (Jessopp Road)	1542
Stapehill (Uddens Cross)	1549
Wimborne Road East (Church Road)	1552
Trickett's Cross (Sainsburys)	1557
West Moors (Queens Close)	1600
West Moors (Station Road Shops)	1601
West Moors (Bond Avenue)	1602
West Moors (Payne Close)	1604
Three Legged Cross (The Woodcutters)	1607
Woolsbridge Road (Peveril Close)	1612
Woolsbridge Road (Roundabout)	1614
A31 (St Ives footbridge)	1615

Q2

Ref.No.: H4J3